
Schmidl  H.  Wanker G.

Rang Nr. Klasse Verein Name 1.Dg 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Gesamt
1 13 Allgemeine IHG Wanker  Günter 23 23 22 23 91
2 15 Allgemeine WTC Eberl Reinhard 22 24 22 22 90
3 22 Allgemeine WTC Huber  Markus 24 21 22 22 89
4 7 Allgemeine IHG Obex Max 21 22 23 22 88
5 5 Allgemeine IHG Schotzko Michael 21 22 21 23 87
6 17 Allgemeine IHG Schwarz  Kurt 21 23 23 18 85
6 27 Allgemeine IHG Mihet Valentin 19 22 22 22 85
8 6 Allgemeine IHG Abfalterer  Boris 18 20 21 24 83
9 28 Allgemeine WTC Huber  Martin 19 21 21 19 80
9 9 Allgemeine IHG Steiner Ulrich 22 21 19 18 80
11 10 Allgemeine WSO Pokall  Ulrich 20 19 19 19 77
12 26 Allgemeine IHG Roehr  Christian 19 17 19 21 76
13 30 Allgemeine IHG Steinlechner  Christian 17 17 16 19 69
14 14 Allgemeine IHG Bendig  Marvin 16 14 17 18 65
15 12 Allgemeine IHG Jordan  Hannes 11 14 18 13 56
16 4 Allgemeine IHG Veit  Andreas 13 13 6 11 43
17 29 Allgemeine IHG Simoni  Gino 0 10 12 9 31

1 18 Damen IHG Gruber  Christina 21 20 25 22 88
2 3 Damen IHG Wurm  Katinka 17 16 15 17 65
3 2 Damen IHG Roehr  Erika 13 15 13 11 52

1 19 Senioren I WSO Gaber Friedrich 24 23 20 24 91
2 23 Senioren I KJK Schwentner Helmut 21 21 23 22 87
3 25 Senioren I KJK Egger Franz 19 17 20 14 70
4 1 Senioren I IHG Obrist  Heinz 16 17 19 17 69

1 31 Senioren II IHG Danelli  Angelo 25 23 24 23 95
2 16 Senioren II IHG Schmidt Rudolf 24 23 23 17 87
3 8 Senioren II IHG Singer Franz 20 21 22 17 80
4 21 Senioren II WSO Klingenschmid Johann 16 18 18 22 74
5 20 Senioren II KJK Koller Hans 17 19 20 16 72
6 24 Senioren II WTC Schmidjell  Helmut 19 17 16 16 68
7 11 Senioren II IHG Wanker Robert 16 11 13 14 54
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Nr. Verein Name Mannschaft Einzel Gesamt
1 IHG Schotzko Michael IHG 1 87
1 IHG Obex Max IHG 1 88
1 IHG Danelli  Angelo IHG 1 95
2 IHG Steiner Ulrich IHG 2 80
2 IHG Wanker  Günther IHG 2 91
2 IHG Gruber  Christina IHG 2 88
3 WTC Eberl Reinhard WTC 90
3 WTC Huber  Markus WTC 89
3 WTC Huber  Martin WTC 80
4 IHG Singer Franz IHG 3 80
4 IHG Schmidt Rudolf IHG 3 87
4 IHG Mihet Valentin IHG 3 85
5 WSO Pokall  Ulrich WSO 77
5 WSO Klingenschmid Johann WSO 74
5 WSO Gaber Friedrich WSO 91
6 KJK Koller Hans KJK 72
6 KJK Schwentner Helmut KJK 87
6 KJK Egger Franz KJK 70
7 IHG Abfalterer  Boris IHG  4 83
7 IHG Roehr  Christian IHG  4 76
7 IHG Steinlechner  Christian IHG  4 69
8 IHG Obrist  Heinz IHG 5 69
8 IHG Jordan  Hannes IHG 5 56
8 IHG Schwarz  Kurt IHG 5 85
9 IHG Wurm  Katinka IHG  6 65
9 IHG Wanker Robert IHG  6 54
9 IHG Simoni  Gino IHG  6 31
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